
 

 Exhibit A – Black Out Dates for 2026 Girl Scouts Cookie Sales Campaign  
 
   

Date Day of Week Holiday/Event 
1/2/26 Friday Heavy Traffic 
1/3/26 Saturday Heavy Traffic 
1/31/26 Saturday Heavy Traffic 
2/8/26 Sunday Super Bowl  
2/9/26 Monday Heavy Traffic 
2/10/26 Tuesday Heavy Traffic 
2/14/26 Saturday Valentine’s Day  
3/28/26 Saturday Heavy Traffic 
3/29/26 Sunday Heavy Traffic 
3/30/26 Monday Heavy Traffic 
4/5/26 Sunday Easter  

 
Exhibit B – Black Out Dates for 2027 Girl Scouts Cookie Sales Campaign  
  

Date Day of Week Holiday/Event 
1/2/27 Saturday Heavy Traffic 
1/3/27 Sunday Heavy Traffic 
1/31/27 Sunday Heavy Traffic 
2/9/27 Tuesday Heavy Traffic 
2/10/27 Wednesday Heavy Traffic 
2/7/27 Sunday Super Bowl  
2/14/27 Sunday Valentine’s Day  
3/28/27 Sunday Heavy Traffic 
3/29/27 Monday Heavy Traffic 
3/30/27 Tuesday Heavy Traffic 
3/28/27 Sunday Easter  

     


